• Design, Permitting, and Procurement Support Services; and
• Engineering and Technical Assistance (during construction)

2. Compensation.

(a) The total compensation for the additional Progressive Design Build Owner
Assistance services described in this Amendment No. 1 shall not exceed five hundred 
thirty-seven thousand seven hundred nineteen dollars ($537,719.00).  Compensation shall 
be based on Contractor’s scope of work which is attached hereto and incorporated herein as 
Exhibit A to this Amendment No. [1]. 

Attachment 1

Task 0   Project Management 
0.1 Project Administration 

• Perform project management activities, including project setup, internal coordination,